Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN AUTOMMOTIVE ENGINEERING COURSE W.E.F

SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 6940.00 7000.00
Total 14,040.00 7,200.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 6940.00 7000.00
TOTAL 7,240.00 7200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING
CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: PLUMBING COURSE SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR
GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 6940.00 7000.00
Total 14,040.00 7,200.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 6940.00 7000.00
TOTAL 7,240.00 7200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING COURSE W.E.F

SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 6940.00 7000.00
Total 14,040.00 7,200.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 6940.00 7000.00
TOTAL 7,440.00 7200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: AUTOMMOTIVE ENGINEERING COURSE W.E.F
SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 6890.00 7000.00
Total 14,090.00 7,200.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 6940.00 7000.00
TOTAL 7,240.00 7200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING COURSE W.E.F
SEPTEMBER 2018 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM1 | TERM Il | TERM YEAR 3 TERM | TERM | TERM 3
11 I 2

Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development 5000.00
Fund
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Examination 5950.00 5950.00

Total 13,050.00 | 6,150.00 200.00

YEAR TWO TERM1 | TERM2 | TERM 3

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 300.00

Examination 5950.00 5950.00 5950.00 | 5950.00
TOTAL 6250.00 6150.00 | 200.00 6,450.00 | 6,150.00 | 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.



Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN COURSES W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT
SPONSORED TRAINEES

— Electrical installation — General Fitter

— Refrigeration and Air Conditioning — Motor vehicle mechanics
— Electrical wire Man-Electronics — Carpentry & Joinery

— Welding & Fabrication Arc — Turner/Machinist

— Welding & Fabrication Gas — Masonry

— Plumbing & Pipe Fitting

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Total 5,100.00 200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
N/B EXAMINATION FEES NOT INCLUSIVE- EXAMS- 8400
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING TECHNOLOGY COURSE W.E.F
SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM1 | TERM Il | TERM YEAR 3 TERM | TERM | TERM 3
11 I 2

Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development 5000.00
Fund
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Examination 5950.00 5950.00
Total 13,050.00 | 6,150.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM 1 | TERMII | TERM
11
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 100.00
Examination 5950.00 5950.00 5950.00 | 5950.00
TOTAL 6250.00 6150.00 | 200.00 6,250.00 | 6,150.00 | 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.0
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS
ADDITIONALFEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.




Kenya Coast National Polytechnic -':"jj- ‘_

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: SEAFARERS COURSEW.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020
INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 6970.00 6970.00
Total 14,070.00 7,170.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 6970.00 6970.00
TOTAL 7,270.00 7170.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN IN: SEAFARERS W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR
GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM I

Tuition Fees 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00

R.M.I 645.00

Electricity 1260.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00

Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00

TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM l1I
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 3940.00 3940.00 6160.00
Total 11,040.00 4,140.00 63600.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFICATE IN: CARPENTRY AND JOINERY W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020

INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM I

Tuition Fees 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00

R.M.I 645.00

Electricity 1260.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00

Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00

TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM l1I
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 3940.00 3940.00 6160.00
Total 11,040.00 4,140.00 63600.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFICATE IN: PLUMBING W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR

GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM III TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM I

Tuition Fees 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00

R.M.1 645.00

Electricity 1260.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00

Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00

TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111

Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 3940.00 3940.00 6160.00

Total 11,040.00 4,140.00 63600.00
NOTE:

ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN IN: WELDING AND FUBRICATION W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE:

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM I

Tuition Fees 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00

R.M.I 645.00

Electricity 1260.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00

Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00

TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM l1I
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 3940.00 3940.00 6160.00
Total 11,040.00 4,140.00 63600.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN IN: MASONRY W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR
GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM I

Tuition Fees 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00

R.M.I 645.00

Electricity 1260.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00

Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00

TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM l1I

Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 3940.00 3940.00 6160.00

Total 11,040.00 4,140.00 63600.00
NOTE:

ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: BUILDING TECHNOLOGY COURSE W.E.F

SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 4275.00 4275.00
Total 11,375.00 4,475.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 4275.00 4275.00
TOTAL 4,575.00 4475.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR



mailto:info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: MARINE ENGINEERING COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER,
2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 6970.00 6970.00
Total 14,070.00 7,170.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 6970.00 6970.00
TOTAL 7,270.00 7170.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.



mailto:info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING
W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM1 | TERM Il | TERM YEAR 3 TERM | TERM | TERM 3
11 I 2

Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development 5000.00
Fund
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Examination 5950.00 5950.00
Total 13,100.00 | 6,150.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM 1 | TERMII | TERM
11
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 300.00 - -- 300.00
Examination 5950.00 5950.00 5950.00 | 5950.00
TOTAL 6450.00 6150.00 | 200.00 6,450.00 | 6,150.00 | 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.



Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: WATER & WAST MANAGEMENT COURSE W.E.F

SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 6940.00 7000.00
Total 14,040.00 7,200.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 6940.00 7000.00
TOTAL 7,240.00 7200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.



mailto:info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERING W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020
INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM1 | TERM Il | TERM YEAR 3 TERM | TERM | TERM 3
11 I 2

Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development 5000.00
Fund
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Examination 5950.00 5950.00
Total 13,050.00 | 6,150.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM 1 | TERMII | TERM
11
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 100.00
Examination 5950.00 5950.00 5950.00 | 5950.00
TOTAL 6250.00 6150.00 | 200.00 6,250.00 | 6,150.00 | 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.



Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2018
INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM1 | TERM Il | TERM YEAR 3 TERM | TERM | TERM 3
11 I 2

Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development 5000.00
Fund
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Examination 5950.00 5950.00
Total 13,050.00 | 6,150.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM 1 | TERMII | TERM
11
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 300.00
Examination 5950.00 5950.00 5950.00 | 5950.00
TOTAL 6250.00 6150.00 | 200.00 6,450.00 | 6,150.00 | 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.



Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING W.E.F
SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM1 | TERM Il | TERM YEAR 3 TERM | TERM | TERM 3
11 I 2

Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development 5000.00
Fund
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Examination 5950.00 5950.00

Total 13,050.00 | 6,150.00 200.00

YEAR TWO TERM1 | TERM2 | TERM 3

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 100.00

Examination 5950.00 5950.00 5950.00 | 5950.00
TOTAL 6250.00 6150.00 | 200.00 6,250.00 | 6,150.00 | 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.



Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN IN: REFRIGIRATION AND AIR CONDITIONING
W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.1 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.1 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM Il
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 3940.00 3940.00 6,160.00
Total 11,040.00 4,140.00 6,360.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM Il
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 --
Examination 8,400.00
TOTAL 8700.00 200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COMPETENCE BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING

ONE WEEK

Tuition Fees 10,000.00
Registration 200.00
Equipment 500.00
Teaching Material 12,000.00
TOTAL 22,700.00
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: AUTOMMOTIVE ENGINEERING LEVEL FIVE, W.E.F SEPTEMBER
2020 INTAKE: FOR COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET) PROGRAMME

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Industrial 600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 6,940.00 7,000.00

Total 14,040.00 7,200.00 200.00

NOTE: TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: REFRIGIRATION & AIR CONDITIONING LEVEL FIVE, W.E.F
SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET)

PROGRAMME
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM I TERM 11l
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 6,940.00 7,000.00
Total 14,040.00 7,200.00 200.00

NOTE: TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS
ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: ARTISAN MASONRY AND PLUMBING LEVEL THREE, W.E.F
SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET)

PROGRAMME

YEAR ONE TERM |
Tuition Fees 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00
Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM |
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 3000.00
Examination 7150.00
Total 12,250.00
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: SHIP AND BOAT BUILDING AND MAINTAINANCE,
REFRIGITATION AND AIR CONDITIONING LEVEL 5, MARINE ENGINEERING LEVEL 5, WELDING,
NAUTICAL SCIENCE, SHIPPING & LOGISTIC, SHIP & CARGO SURVEYING, MARITIME TRANSPORT

LOGISTICS, AND ARTISAN IN COXSWAINW. W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM I1I TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM 11 TERM I1I

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.1 645.00 500.00 500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM I
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 400.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 6970.00 6970.00
Total 14,070.00 7,370.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM I
Student Council 200.00 400.00
Student ID Card 100.00 -
Examination 6970.00 6970.00
TOTAL 7,270.00 7370.00

NOTE: TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS
ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN: MARINEENGINEERING, MECHANICAL HEAVY & LIGHT
MACHINERY OPERATIONS (MOBILE CRANE OPERATIONS), MECHANICAL HEAVY AND LIGHT
MACHINERY OPERATIONS (SLINGING AND RIGGING OPERATIONS), MECHANICAL HEAVY AND
LIGHT MACHINERY OPERATIONS (EARTH MOVING), MACHINE ENGINEERING SHIP
CONSTRUCTION, NAUTICAL SCIENCE, SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS, SHIP & CARGO SURVEYING,
MARINE TRANSPORT LOGISTICS OF KMA, MARINE TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS LEVEL 6,
CLEARING AND FORWARDING.

W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM III TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM ONE | TERM TWO | TERM
THREE
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM 1 | TERMII | YEAR 3 TERM | TERM | TERM 3
| 2
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
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Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 400.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development 5000.00

Fund

Examination 5950.00 5,950.00

Total 13,050.00 | 6,350.00

YEAR TWO TERMI1 | TERMII

Student Council 200.00 400.00 200.00 | 400.00

Student 1D Card 100.00 - 100.00

Examination 5950.00 | 5950.00 5950.00 | 5950.00

TOTAL 6250.00 6,250.00 | 6,350.00
6,350.00

NOTE: TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS
ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.



Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SHORT- COURSES (6MONTHS)- ARTISAN IN: SAND BLASTING AND MARINE
PAINTING W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM II TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Student Council 400.00
Caution Money 500.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 2,000.00
Examination 4,000.00
Total 8,300.00
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FEES STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN IN: MARINE ELECTRONICS AND UNDER WATER WELDING
W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Industrial 600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM Il | TERM I111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 6,940.00 7,000.00

Total 14,040.00 7,200.00 200.00

NOTE: TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS
ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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FEES STRUCTURE FOR SHORT COURSES: CARGO HANDLING EQUIPMENT OPERATION; FORKLIFT,
TERMINAL TRACTOR AND REACH STACKER W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE

YEAR ONE TERM |
Tuition Fees 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00
Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM |
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Examination 3,000.00
Total 5,100.00
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